Grantees

Devers

do

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ARBCDUEFYLGIH

GIVEN NAMES

1 J] K L
Michael

Isaac

M N

Q

GIVEN NAMHS
PQRSTUVWNXYZ

Grantors
#O'Roark James & wife

Hartman David's Heirs

(Grantees.

'; e | Kind of
BOO]‘T Page ¢ Instrument

11 479 B & S

20 245 B &S

i

Dalte of
Recordation

Mer 9 1875
Fov 28 1881



Grantees

Devers
do T

Deavers

do
Devers
Deavers

do

do
Devers

do

do

do

do

do

do
Deavers

do
Devers

do

do
Deavers

do

Devers

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
ABCDEFGH

Franklin O

Frank 0O
Harvey

AW

‘Emanuel R

ER

Edward L
ER Tr
Emanuel R

i
i
!
;
[
;
i

i
I

~Ema.nuel R

Emanuel

GIVEN NAMES
IJKILMN O

 Mary
‘Mary C

Mary

‘Michael Harvey
- Isaac

. Isaac

‘Micheel H

Lillien D

fThomas L

' Thomas L

GIVEN NAMES i
POQRSTUVWXYZ |

Rosenberger Gideon & 35

Reed L S & wife 24

Brown William G & wife 24

‘Deavers Chas A & wife 45

Rosenberger A S 48:
‘Bastham Grenville &c Comr50

Ewing Phoebe A &e 50
Messick Asher's Exor &c 53
Rosenberger A S's Admr 2 55

Devers Mary & husb 56
Blakemore D R & wife 82
‘Higgs Noah & wife 63
‘Devers A W 64
Rickard W H & wife ~ 68

Crofford Zachariah &c 69

‘Brunk Timothy F - 70
Steele WYm W & wife 71

Davis E D & wife 73
Vanpelt William A's Heirs76

Rohr Amands C &c 76
Messick Asher's Exor 7
Devers Frank O -7

Blakemore W B & wife 79

Grantors Book

Grantees.
Page |
275 B &S
486 B & S
4esi B &S
237 B &S
35% B & S
459 B & S
460 B &S
421 B &S
428 B & S
149 B & S
24" B&S
475 B & S
477 B & S
402° B & S
506[ Lease
437 B & S
345 B & S

470 D of Tr

1300 B & S
132 B & S
32 B & S
33 B &S

22 B & S

' Dec

Dee

Nov
. Nov

- Jan

Jan

~ Mar
- Qet

. Jun

Dec

Sep

Jun
Dec

Nov

. Deec

Dec
Mar
Mar

Date of
Recordation

ﬁMay
May

May

29
19

19
30
20
26
26
21

i
22

7
18
10
19
10
22
21
11

6

6
23

23
15

1889 |
1684 |

1884 |
1892

1895
18942
1894
1896 |
1897 .
1897
1899
1900
1900
1902
1903
1905
1905
1904
1905
1905,
1906

1906
1907



