

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Devers		Michael		O'Roark James & wife	11	479	B & S	Mar 9 1875
do		Isaac		Hartman David's Heirs	20	245	B & S	Nov 28 1881

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

533

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H								GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O								GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z												Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Devers									Mary																				Rosenberger Gideon &c	35	275	B & S	May 29 1889
do									Mary C																				Reed L S & wife	24	486	B & S	May 19 1884
Deavers									Mary																				Brown William G & wife	24	488	B & S	May 19 1884
do	Franklin O																												Deavers Chas A & wife	45	237	B & S	Dec 30 1892
Devers									Michael Harvey																				Rosenberger A S	48	33	B & S	Dec 20 1893
Deavers									Isaac																				Eastham Granville &c Comr	50	459	B & S	Nov 26 1894
do									Isaac																				Ewing Phoebe A &c	50	460	B & S	Nov 26 1894
do	Frank O																												Messick Asher's Exor &c	53	421	B & S	Jan 21 1896
Devers	Harvey																												Rosenberger A S's Admr &c	55	428	B & S	Jan 7 1897
do									Michael H																				Devers Mary & husb	56	149	B & S	Mar 22 1897
do	A W																												Blakemore D R & wife	62	24	B & S	Oct 7 1899
do									M H																				Higgs Noah & wife	63	473	B & S	Jun 18 1900
do																	Wm												Devers A W	64	477	B & S	Dec 10 1900
do	Emanuel R																												Rickard W H & wife	68	402	B & S	Sep 19 1902
do	E R																												Crofford Zachariah &c	69	506	Lease	Mar 10 1903
Deavers									Lillian D																				Brunk Timothy F	70	437	B & S	Jun 22 1903
do	Edward L																												Steele Wm W & wife	71	345	B & S	Dec 21 1903
Devers	E R Tr																												Davis E D & wife	73	470	D of Tr	Nov 11 1904
do	Emanuel R																												Vanpelt William A's Heirs	76	130	B & S	Dec 6 1905
do	Emanuel R																												Rohr Amanda C &c	76	132	B & S	Dec 6 1905
Deavers																	Thomas L												Messick Asher's Exor	77	32	B & S	Mar 23 1906
do																	Thomas L												Devers Frank O	77	33	B & S	Mar 23 1906
Devers	Emanuel																												Blakemore W B & wife	79	22	B & S	Jan 15 1907